2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

Secretary
PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395
Class Description
001Show Pleasure Driving
1 221 It's Just Jack Curt Kilgora Curt Kilgora
2 103 Heir's Supreme Treasure Shelagh Roell Equiamor LLC
3 174 Stun Gun Mallory Wrenn Mallory Wrenn
4 242 Two Buck Chuck Mike Bletsoe Gina Dulcamera
5 108 Memories Mirage Josephine Musser Josephine Musser
002 Three Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor
No Entries
003 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Amateur
189 Heartland Direct Hit Jake Pierce Danette Musselman
129 Ch Wonmore Diamond Marilou Wilschke Marilou Wilschke
Legacy
3 228 Show Star's Big Chief Elizabeth Kavanaugh Elizabeth Kavanaugh
004 Country Pleasure Hunter
170 Candy Machine Pam Todd Pam Todd
1 133 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke
2 131 *Mr. Zane Grey Kathleen Kraska Kathleen Kraska
3 125 New York By Storm Helena Rosse Susan Rosse
4 106 Levi Strauss Barbara Southgate Barbara Southgate
5 195 *Majestic's Martha Kristen Jurtzonka Jonelle Chovanec
Washington
6 210 Percy Blue Nicole Taylor Nicole Taylor
005Saddle Seat Equitation 13/Under
1 256 HVK Triumphant Abbigail Anderson Red River Valley Enterprise
006 Three Gaited Open
No Entries
007 Country Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17/Under
1 192 *Jama Rose Sara Cooke James Cooke
135 Mr"Q" Hailey Kittredge Bonnie Kittredge
008Park Pleasure - Open
1 128 A Real Twist Emily Doll Marilou Wilschke
2 168 Secret Fascination John Willis Lesley Kordecki
3 124 Miss Eliza Doolittle Ray Krussell Deborah Hoffman
4 132 *Paladin's Desert Supreme  Barb Hodel Barb Hodel
009Show Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor 13/Under
1 176 About To Get Interesting Mae Luce Susan Bekenstein
225 Glorious Memories Molly Kachel Molly Kachel
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

Secretary
PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395
Class Description
0100pen Pleasure - Western
1 230 Tripoli Garden Tom Thorpe Stonewall Farm
185 Tudor Oaks The Real Deal ~ Becky Gruenberg Bruce/Susan Peterson
3 125 New York By Storm Susan Rosse Susan Rosse
011Country Pleasure Five Gaited
116 One Hot Design Taylor Wagner William Woods University
158 *Royal Crest's Shot On The Dena Hall Allen and Dena Hall
Rocks
3 172 New Sheriff In Town Ann Jo Mosher Ann Jo Mosher
012Show Pleasure Three Gaited Adult 50/Over
1 235 Highpoint's Lucky Lady Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns
2 217 Ledgendary Legacy Susan Riefe Susan Riefe
3 162 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Patty McDonald
4 214 *Lion Heart Molly Nessinger C.C. Nessinger
5 104 Ch Knock Knock Who's Heir Shelagh Roell Equiamor LLC
6 245 *Callaway's Come As You  Paty Katsigiannis Paty Katsigiannis
Are
013Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Adult Challenge Cup
175 Deal or No Deal Sara Szychlinski Sue Jensky
254 *Callaway's Calla Lily Claire Mogren Claire Mogren
3 203 Rosemont's Mystre Ryan Vogt Palos Hills Riding Stables
014 Equitation Prospect
1 156 My Partner In Crime Emily Doll Dana Velkovich
015Country Pleasure Three Gaited Adult 18/over
1 220 Torin Adele Donaldson Adele Donaldson
2 202 *Callaway's Place Your Bets Lindsey Bade Linden Isle Farms
3 136 *Cabrese Diane Smrz Diane Smrz
4 153 Heist. Laura Vilar Laura Vilar
016 Show Pleasure Five Gaited
1 215 *Memorie's Starseeker Molly Nessinger C.C. Nessinger
2 241 Cheetah's Hollywood Pride  Gina Dulcamera Gina Dulcamera
3 102 New York Designer Amanda Kuester Jessica Sauser
4 167 The Tropicana Dr. Trisha Lewis Timber Pine Farms LLC
017 Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA 17/Under Challenge Cup
1 151 Chepengo. Heather Campbell Knollwood Farm
250 All About Charm. Addison Punkay Lowry Stables
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing
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200
216
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155
211
137
107
110
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140
123
139
169
126
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209
191
198
186
207
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Reedann's Top Notch

Match Box
Out To Tango
HVK Triumphant

Night Empress

Romeo's Best Girl LF
*Romeo's Capital Gains LF
Romeo's Desert Warrier

*Slamsation
*I'm the Playmaker
*Consider Me Timeless

Big Wave Dave

Cascata

An Elogquent Promise.
*Epiconyare

*Stonecroft Cosmopolitan
Executive Heir JJW

*Dignity's Don't Tell Daddy
Truffles & Ruffles

An Irish Victory

Fifty Shades of Bay
Society's Dreamcatcher

Daybreak's Top of the Day
*Majestic He Said
*Kamunyak

MBA's Rhythm Unbroken
So Sexy Almost Evil

Class Description

018Five Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor

Dr Kyla Tremper

0190pen Pleasure Driving

Shirley Orlando
Sally Jo Briney
Abbigail Anderson

020Hackney Road Pony Amateur

D'Arcy Pogue
Emily Morgan
James A. Cooke
Brian Casey

021Park - Open

No Entries

Tremper Healthcare Systems

Shirley Orlando
M/M Paul Briney
Red River Valley Enterprise

Rick Wallen
Joe/Patricia Morgan
James Cooke

Brian and Molly Casey

022Show Pleasure Three Gaited Adult 18-49

Lindsay Pierson
Allison Kranz
Kristen Jurkynas

023Country Pleasure Western

Paul Healey
Sally Pavel
Stacey Kreiniker
Lauren Jurkynas
Leah Southgate
Neil Thorpe

024 Park Pleasure Junior Horse

Ashley Loethen
Ray Krussell
Zachary White
John Willis
Will Dean

Lindsay Pierson
Allison Kranz
Kristen Jurkynas

Scenic Heights Farm

Sally Pavel

Stacey and Thomas Kreiniker
Lauren Jurkynas

Barbara Southgate

Neil Thorpe

Ashley Loethen
Dr. Anne Michaux
Sherry White
Martin Hall

M/M Paul Briney

025Show Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor 14-17

Isabelle Walters
Mike Cooke
Megan Clark
Cheyenne Williams
Lorelei Escobedo

Heather and Joseph Walters
James Cooke

Charles Hoffman

Danette Musselman

Susan Escobedo
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

218 Stand Up And Shout
161 *Cattie La Belle

171 Maraschino

159 Radio Star ERB

224 Tightly Wrapped

101 Ch King of Pop

222 Crimson's Dance Card

o Ul B WN

1 247 The Wonderous World of
Me

2 181 RVC All The Rage
151 Chepengo.
4 256 HVK Triumphant

w

150 John Dillenger.

146 Hula Hooper

117 One Hot Design.

143 A Champagne Toast
251 Santana on Broadway
205 A Champagne Event

o U WN

145 Heist

204 Rosemont's Mystre.

248 Ch-EQ All About Charm
118 Alpha Priority

149 Hylee's Red Fox

g b~ WN -

141 Klem
206 A Champagne Event.
3 232 Dekscalbr

213 Callaway's Whole Shebang

Class Description

026 Classic Pleasure Three Gaited Adult/Junior Exhibitor

Madeline Van Guilder Moctezuma Stables

Sophie Lichlyter Country Meadow Farm
Tracy Hanke Tracy Hanke

Sandy Shaw Sandy Shaw

Samantha Douglas Allen and Samantha Douglas
Emi Mehlig Frank and Lisa Mehlig
Cynthia Leute Cynthia Leute

Maddi Dobson Jean and Gary Dobson

027Five Gaited Open

No Entries

0280pen English Pleasure

Emily Doll Palos Hills Riding Stables
Bonnie Miller Bonnie Miller

Heather Campbell Knollwood Farm

Abbigail Anderson Red River Valley Enterprise

029 Academy Horsemanship - Adult

No Entries

030Academy Horsemanship - 14-17

Jordan Bartosiak Knollwood Farm

Jessica Kuzniewski Knollwood Farm

Jasmine Dwyer William Woods University
Sarah Bell Knollwood Farm

Alexa Hoffman Lowry Stables

Sydney Shelton Palos Hills Riding Stables

030A Academy Horsemanship 14-17 Section 11

Emma Peterson Knollwood Farm

Grace McFarland Palos Hills Riding Stables
Allison Knight Lowry Stables

Emily Smith Northern Tradition Farm
Kiley Hucksdorf Knollwood Farm

031 Academy Horsemanship - 13/Under

Savannah Hucksdorf Knollwood Farm
Lizette Escobedo Palos Hills Riding Stables
Isabella Thomas Knollwood Farm

032Academy Equitation - Adult

No Entries
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

150 John Dillenger.

146 Hula Hooper

143 A Champagne Toast
251 Santana on Broadway
117 One Hot Design.

205 A Champagne Event

o Ul B WN

145 Heist

248 Ch-EQ All About Charm
204 Rosemont's Mystre.

149 Hylee's Red Fox

118 Alpha Priority

a b~ W N -

145 Heist

150 John Dillenger.

146 Hula Hooper

143 A Champagne Toast
248 Ch-EQ All About Charm
204 Rosemont's Mystre.
149 Hylee's Red Fox

117 One Hot Design.

118 Alpha Priority

205 A Champagne Event
251 Santana on Broadway

0 N O OB WD

141 Klem
232 Dekscalbr
3 206 A Champagne Event.

232 Dekscalbr
206 A Champagne Event.
3 141 Klem

249 All About Charm
187 Kiss and Run

Class Description
033 Academy Equitation 14-17

Jordan Bartosiak
Jessica Kuzniewski
Sarah Bell

Alexa Hoffman
Jasmine Dwyer
Sydney Shelton

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm

Lowry Stables

William Woods University
Palos Hills Riding Stables

033AAcademy Equitation 14-17 Section 11

Emma Peterson
Allison Knight
Grace McFarland
Kiley Hucksdorf
Emily Smith

Knollwood Farm

Lowry Stables

Palos Hills Riding Stables
Knollwood Farm
Northern Tradition Farm

034 Academy Equitation Championship - 14/Over

Emma Peterson
Jordan Bartosiak
Jessica Kuzniewski
Sarah Bell
Allison Knight
Grace McFarland
Kiley Hucksdorf
Jasmine Dwyer
Emily Smith
Sydney Shelton
Alexa Hoffman

035Academy Equitation - 13/Under

Savannah Hucksdorf
Isabella Thomas
Lizette Escobedo

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm

Lowry Stables

Palos Hills Riding Stables
Knollwood Farm

William Woods University
Northern Tradition Farm
Palos Hills Riding Stables
Lowry Stables

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Palos Hills Riding Stables

036 Academy Equitation Championship - 13/Under

Isabella Thomas
Lizette Escobedo
Savannah Hucksdorf

Knollwood Farm
Palos Hills Riding Stables
Knollwood Farm

037 Academy Walk/Trot Horsemanship - Adult

No Entries

038 Academy Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 14-17

Halle Hayes
Taylor Bush

Lowry Stables
Danette Musselman
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

144 A Champagne Toast.
148 Chepengo

109 Jewel Maddy

147 Hula Hooper.

252 Santana on Broadway.
255 Undisputed

o Ol WN B

119 JewelMaddy

253 Z's Majestic Sensation
142 Klem.

165 Hot Press

134 Night Shirt

178 Max's Prince

o Ul WN

1 249 All About Charm
187 Kiss and Run

1 187 Kiss and Run
249 All About Charm

148 Chepengo

144 A Champagne Toast.
109 Jewel Maddy

147 Hula Hooper.

252 Santana on Broadway.
255 Undisputed

o U1 B WN B

Class Description

039 Academy Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 12-13

No Entries

040Academy Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 10-11

Maddie Ladish
Hanna Agathan
Niya Denny
Abby Montoore
Jane German
Claire Kiley

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Krussell Stables
Knollwood Farm
Lowry Stables
Copper Leaf Stable

041 Academy Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 9/Under

Lucy McAleavy
Samantha Ladd
Isabella Hucksdorf
Alyssa Watapogse
Jaclyn Seyller

Ava Maxwell

Krussell Stables
Lowry Stables
Knollwood Farm
Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Linda Larson

Amy Weiler

042 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation - Adult

No Entries

043 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation - 14-17

Halle Hayes
Taylor Bush

Lowry Stables
Danette Musselman

044 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation Championship - 14/Over

Taylor Bush
Halle Hayes

Danette Musselman
Lowry Stables

045Academy Walk/Trot Equitation - 12-13

No Entries

046 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation - 10-11

Hanna Agathan
Maddie Ladish
Niya Denny
Abby Montoore
Jane German
Claire Kiley

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Krussell Stables
Knollwood Farm
Lowry Stables
Copper Leaf Stable
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

119 JewelMaddy

142 Klem.

134 Night Shirt

165 Hot Press

253 Z's Majestic Sensation
178 Max's Prince

o Ul B WN

144 A Champagne Toast.
148 Chepengo

147 Hula Hooper.

142 Klem.

255 Undisputed

134 Night Shirt

o U1l WN

197 Exotic Times
166 Hot Press.

244 Catti La Belle.
120 Jewel Maddy.

196 Majestics Martha
Washington

6 179 Max's Prince.

aa b~ W N -

1 163 Ch Pierre Cardin

1 198 *Kamunyak

1 135 Mr"O"
198 *Kamunyak

1 166 Hot Press.

1 214 *Lion Heart

Class Description

047 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation - 9/Under

Lucy McAleavy
Isabella Hucksdorf
Jaclyn Seyller
Alyssa Watapogse
Samantha Ladd
Ava Maxwell

Krussell Stables
Knollwood Farm
Linda Larson

Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Lowry Stables

Amy Weiler

048 Academy Walk/Trot Equitation Championship - 13/Under

Maddie Ladish
Hanna Agathan
Abby Montoore
Isabella Hucksdorf
Claire Kiley
Jaclyn Seyller

Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Knollwood Farm
Copper Leaf Stable
Linda Larson

049 Academy Advanced Leadline - Walk/Trot

Cassidy Woods
Emery Johnson
Harper Ennocenti
Kayla Scharinger
Lily Westphal

Elle Luce

050Pleasure Walk/Trot - 12/Under

Nina Hendersen
051Saddle Seat Equitation - 14-17

Megan Clark

052TBA

No Entries

Saddlewood Farm
Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Tracy Hanke

Krussell Stables
Jonelle Chovanec

Amy Weiler

LaFleur Stables

Charles Hoffman

053Showmanship at Halter - 17/Under

Hailey Kittredge
Megan Clark

054 Leadline

Emery Johnson

055Model

Molly Nessinger

Bonnie Kittredge
Charles Hoffman

Seven Oaks Farm LLC

C.C. Nessinger
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

Secretary
PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395
Class Description
056 Country Pleasure Driving
No Entries
0570pen Training Three Year Old & Under
No Entries
058Saddle Seat Equitation - The Good Hands
198 *Kamunyak Megan Clark Charles Hoffman
191 *Majestic He Said Mike Cooke James Cooke
059Show Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse
1 201 Guy on the Prowl Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson
2 177 Oak Grove's Lucy Liu Nicole LaRoussa Rick or Cynthia Luft
3 229 Elderberry Wine Abbey Weeden Ryan Rongers
4 214 *Lion Heart Molly Nessinger C.C. Nessinger
5 152 John Dillenger Jodi Nelson Jodi Nelson
6 242 Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamera Gina Dulcamera
138 *Consider Me Timeless Kristen Jurkynas Kristen Jurkynas
154 CH Callaway's Don't Panic ~ Mary Steinhardt Scott and Carol Matton
162 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Patty McDonald
207 So Sexy Almost Evil Lorelei Escobedo Susan Escobedo
060Park - Amateur
1 164 CH Callaway's Blue Moon  Lena LaFleur LaFleur Stables
Rising
2 227 All About Glitz Claire Bergman Ryan Rongers
3 240 Mysterious Accent Tracy Doolittle Tracy Doolittle
061 Classic Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse
254 *Callaway's Calla Lily Claire Mogren Claire Mogren
101 Ch King of Pop Cynthia Leute Cynthia Leute
3 234 Simply Sara James A. Cooke James Cooke
062Saddle Seat Equitation - Adult
1 175 Deal or No Deal Sara Szychlinski Sue Jensky
203 Rosemont's Mystre Ryan Vogt Palos Hills Riding Stables
063Country Pleasure Western - Saddle and Bridle Shatner
211 An Eloquent Promise. Stacey Kreiniker Stacey and Thomas Kreiniker
125 New York By Storm Helena Rosse Susan Rosse
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

Secretary
PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395
Class Description
064 Show Pleasure Three Gaited Novice Rider
1 162 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Patty McDonald
2 173 Majestic's Aristotle Mallory Wrenn Amy Weiler
3 186 MBA's Rhythm Unbroken  Cheyenne Williams Danette Musselman
4 209 Daybreak's Top of the Day  Isabelle Walters Heather and Joseph Walters
5 191 *Majestic He Said Mike Cooke James Cooke
065Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10/Under
112 Ch Hank Heiron Amanda Liann Tremper BRK Equestrian LLC
163 Ch Pierre Cardin Nina Hendersen LaFleur Stables
223 Simbara's Seriously Simon  Chandler Hanthorn Chandler Hanthorn
066 Show Pleasure Driving - Limit Horse
1 190 The Delivery Boy Kim Mitchell Kim/Bryanna Mitchell
239 Raise Your Glass Walter Healey Scenic Heights Farm
067 Hackney Road Pony - Amateur Championship
1 200 *Romeo's Capital Gains LF  James A. Cooke James Cooke
2 188 Romeo's Best Girl LF Emily Morgan Joe/Patricia Morgan
3 130 Night Empress D'Arcy Pogue Rick Wallen
4 216 Romeo's Desert Warrier Brian Casey Brian and Molly Casey
0680pen Hunter Pleasure
1 131 *Mr. Zane Grey Kathleen Kraska Kathleen Kraska
2 125 New York By Storm Susan Rosse Susan Rosse
3 106 Levi Strauss Barbara Southgate Barbara Southgate
4 184 Springmill West Point Gina Ayersman Gina Ayersman
5 183 I-Horse Nancy Johnson Tobiasz Nancy Johnson Tobiasz
6 160 *An Eloquent Promise Samantha Douglas Stacey Kreiniker
194 Ashlyn's Snake Charmer Lauren Ann Brizgys Landmark farm
069 Country Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse
1 212 Ro & Me's Fourth Jill Nottke Equielegance Ltd
Agreement
2 236 Viva La Vida Mike Bletsoe Lance Hayes Stable
3 122 Opti-Mystic Katherine Horner Robyn O'Meara
4 157 My Partner in Crime. Dana Velkovich Dana Velkovich
5 246 CF Chief's Moody Man Michelle Alfuth Phyllis Harris
6 219 Lily Tu Aimee Langer Randall Langer
0700pen Training - 4 Year Old/Over
1 231 Mari's Time Alex Fischer Bonnie Kittredge
126 Society's Dreamcatcher Will Dean M/M Paul Briney
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

1 238 Billy Elliot
193 *Starlet's So Basic
3 132 *Paladin's Desert Supreme

208 The Crescendo

135 Mr"O"
3 243 Deker's All American
1 121 Wait & See's Red Man

133 Nothing But A Dreamer
195 *Majestic's Martha

Washington
3 170 Candy Machine
4 210 Percy Blue
1 180 Maxs Prince

187 Kiss and Run

189 Heartland Direct Hit
228 Show Star's Big Chief

3 129 Ch Wonmore Diamond
Legacy

223 Simbara's Seriously Simon
112 Ch Hank Heiron

1 127 Out To Tango
182 Match Box
256 HVK Triumphant

Class Description
071Park Pleasure - Amateur

Paul Healey
Kay Giffel
Barb Hodel

Scenic Heights Farm
Kay Giffel
Barb Hodel

072Country Pleasure Three Gaited Novice Rider

Mia Provenzano
Hailey Kittredge
Rachel Dulcamara

Vincent and Mindy Provenzano
Bonnie Kittredge
Gina Dulcamera

073 AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster Pony Under Saddle

Maggy Pertler

Jay Wood

074Pleasure Equitation - Saddle and Bridle Medallion

No Entries

075Country Pleasure Hunter - Saddle and Bridle Classic (no jump)

Claudine Oelke
Kristen Jurtzonka

Pam Todd
Nicole Taylor

076 Texting While Trotting

Mae Luce
Ricky Chavez

Claudine Oelke
Jonelle Chovanec

Pam Todd
Nicole Taylor

Amy Weiler
Danette Musselman

077Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship

Jake Pierce
Elizabeth Kavanaugh
Marilou Wilschke

Danette Musselman
Elizabeth Kavanaugh
Marilou Wilschke

078Equitation - Walk/Trot 10/Under Championship

Chandler Hanthorn
Amanda Liann Tremper

Chandler Hanthorn
BRK Equestrian LLC

0790pen Pleasure Driving - Championship

Paula Briney
Shirley Orlando
Abbigail Anderson

M/M Paul Briney
Shirley Orlando
Red River Valley Enterprise
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

Class Description

080Country Pleasure Western Championship

1 237 Big Wave Dave Paul Healey Scenic Heights Farm
2 110 Executive Heir JJW Neil Thorpe Neil Thorpe
3 137 *Epiconyare Lauren Jurkynas Lauren Jurkynas
4 155 Cascata Sally Pavel Sally Pavel
5 211 An Eloquent Promise. Stacey Kreiniker Stacey and Thomas Kreiniker
6 107 *Stonecroft Cosmopolitan Leah Southgate Barbara Southgate
081Show Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Championship
1 201 Guy on the Prowl Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson
2 162 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Patty McDonald
3 229 Elderberry Wine Abbey Weeden Ryan Rongers
4 154 CH Callaway's Don't Panic ~ Mary Steinhardt Scott and Carol Matton
5 242 Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamera Gina Dulcamera
6 138 *Consider Me Timeless Kristen Jurkynas Kristen Jurkynas
152 John Dillenger Jodi Nelson Jodi Nelson
207 So Sexy Almost Evil Lorelei Escobedo Susan Escobedo
082 Three Gaited Stake
No Entries
083Park Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
1 169 Fifty Shades of Bay John Willis Martin Hall
2 140 *Dignity's Don't Tell Daddy Ashley Loethen Ashley Loethen
3 126 Society's Dreamcatcher Will Dean M/M Paul Briney
4 139 An Irish Victory Zachary White Sherry White
084 Show Pleasure Five Gaited Championship
1 215 *Memorie's Starseeker Molly Nessinger C.C. Nessinger
2 167 The Tropicana Dr. Trisha Lewis Timber Pine Farms LLC
3 241 Cheetah's Hollywood Pride  Gina Dulcamera Gina Dulcamera
4 102 New York Designer Amanda Kuester Jessica Sauser
085Country Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship
1 243 Deker's All American Rachel Dulcamara Gina Dulcamera
2 208 The Crescendo Mia Provenzano Vincent and Mindy Provenzano
3 192 *Jama Rose Sara Cooke James Cooke
4 135 Mr"QO" Hailey Kittredge Bonnie Kittredge
086 Open English Pleasure Championship
181 RVC All The Rage Bonnie Miller Bonnie Miller
247 The Wonderous World of Emily Doll Palos Hills Riding Stables
Me
3 151 Chepengo. Heather Campbell Knollwood Farm
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

Secretary
PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395
Class Description
087 Country Pleasure Adult Championship
1 220 Torin Adele Donaldson Adele Donaldson
2 202 *Callaway's Place Your Bets Lindsey Bade Linden Isle Farms
3 153 Heist. *Laura Vilar Laura Vilar
4 136 *Cabrese Diane Smrz Diane Smrz
088Park Pleasure Championship
1 128 A Real Twist Emily Doll Marilou Wilschke
2 168 Secret Fascination John Willis Lesley Kordecki
3 238 Billy Elliot Paul Healey Scenic Heights Farm
4 193 *Starlet's So Basic Kay Giffel Kay Giffel
5 132 *Paladin’s Desert Supreme  Barb Hodel Barb Hodel
089Show Pleasure Three Gaited Juniior Exhibitor Championship
1 176 About To Get Interesting Mae Luce Susan Bekenstein
2 191 *Majestic He Said Mike Cooke James Cooke
3 225 Glorious Memories Molly Kachel Molly Kachel
4 186 MBA's Rhythm Unbroken  Cheyenne Williams Danette Musselman
5 209 Daybreak's Top of the Day  Isabelle Walters Heather and Joseph Walters
090Country Pleasure Five Gaited Championship
1 158 *Royal Crest's Shot On The Dena Hall Allen and Dena Hall
Rocks
2 116 One Hot Design Taylor Wagner William Woods University
091Walk/Trot Pleasure 12/Under Championship
1 163 Ch Pierre Cardin Nina Hendersen LaFleur Stables
0920pen Hunter Pleasure Championship
1 184 Springmill West Point Gina Ayersman Gina Ayersman
2 183 I-Horse Nancy Johnson Tobiasz Nancy Johnson Tobiasz
3 160 *An Eloquent Promise Samantha Douglas Stacey Kreiniker
4 125 New York By Storm Susan Rosse Susan Rosse
5 131 *Mr. Zane Grey Kathleen Kraska Kathleen Kraska
093Park Stake
1 164 CH Callaway's Blue Moon  Lena LaFleur LaFleur Stables
Rising
2 227 All About Glitz Claire Bergman Ryan Rongers
240 Mysterious Accent Tracy Doolittle Tracy Doolittle
094 Country Pleasure Driving Championship
No Entries
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show Kristen E Pettry -

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

1 185 Tudor Oaks The Real Deal
230 Tripoli Garden

190 The Delivery Boy

221 It's Just Jack

174 Stun Gun

239 Raise Your Glass

103 Heir's Supreme Treasure

g B~ W N -

224 Tightly Wrapped

213 Callaway's Whole Shebang
222 Crimson's Dance Card

218 Stand Up And Shout

254 *Callaway's Calla Lily

171 Maraschino

101 Ch King of Pop

159 Radio Star ERB

161 *Cattie La Belle

234 Simply Sara

D O W DN

1 212 Ro & Me's Fourth
Agreement

236 Vivala Vida

122 Opti-Mystic

157 My Partner in Crime.
219 Lily Tu

246 CF Chief's Moody Man

D O W

1 111 Reedann's Top Notch

Class Description
0950pen Western Championship

Becky Gruenberg Bruce/Susan Peterson
Tom Thorpe Stonewall Farm

096 Show Pleasure Driving Championship

Kim Mitchell Kim/Bryanna Mitchell
Curt Kilgora Curt Kilgora

Mallory Wrenn Mallory Wrenn
Walter Healey Scenic Heights Farm
Shelagh Roell Equiamor LLC

097 Three Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake

No Entries

098 Classic Pleasure Three Gaited Adult/Junior Exhibitor Championship

Emi Mehlig Frank and Lisa Mehlig
Madeline Van Guilder Moctezuma Stables

Maddi Dobson Jean and Gary Dobson
Sophie Lichlyter Country Meadow Farm
Claire Mogren Claire Mogren

Sandy Shaw Sandy Shaw

Cynthia Leute Cynthia Leute

Samantha Douglas Allen and Samantha Douglas
Tracy Hanke Tracy Hanke

James A. Cooke James Cooke

099 Country Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Championship

Jill Nottke Equielegance Ltd
Mike Bletsoe Lance Hayes Stable
Katherine Horner Robyn O'Meara
Dana Velkovich Dana Velkovich
Aimee Langer Randall Langer
Michelle Alfuth Phyllis Harris

100Five Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake

Dr Kyla Tremper Tremper Healthcare Systems

101Saddle Seat Equitation 17/Under Championship

151 Chepengo. Heather Campbell Knollwood Farm
198 *Kamunyak Megan Clark Charles Hoffman
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2016 Mid-America Signature Horse Show

PO Box 1118 New Lenox, IL 60451

Kristen E Pettry -
Secretary
(815) 347-4395

Class Listing

1 133 Nothing But A Dreamer
106 Levi Strauss

3 195 *Majestic's Martha
Washington

4 210 Percy Blue
5 170 Candy Machine

177 Oak Grove's Lucy Liu
217 Ledgendary Legacy
257 *Slamsation

235 Highpoint's Lucky Lady
214 *Lion Heart

173 Majestic's Aristotle

199 *I'm the Playmaker

o U1l W N

Class Description

102 Country Pleasure Hunter Championship

Claudine Oelke
Barbara Southgate
Kristen Jurtzonka

Nicole Taylor
Pam Todd

Claudine Oelke
Barbara Southgate
Jonelle Chovanec

Nicole Taylor
Pam Todd

103Show Pleasure Three Gaited Adult Championship

Nicole LaRoussa
Susan Riefe
Lindsay Pierson
Meridyth Munns
Molly Nessinger
Mallory Wrenn
Allison Kranz

104 Five Gaited Stake

No Entries

Rick or Cynthia Luft
Susan Riefe

Lindsay Pierson
Meridyth Munns
C.C. Nessinger
Amy Weiler

Allison Kranz
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